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Pattern Name: Victorian lady
Designed By: Joan Elliott

Fabric: Aida 14, White

110w X 139h Stitches
Size: 14 Count,   19.96w X 25.22h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

x 3 Anchor 35 Blush DK
k 3 Anchor 46 Crimson Red
" 3 Anchor 001 bright white
Z 3 Anchor 109 Lavender Med LT
K 3 Anchor 119 Thistle DK
y 3 Anchor 131 Cobalt Blue Med
{ 3 Anchor 132 Cobalt Blue Med DK
% 3 Anchor 136 Wedgewood LT
L 3 Anchor 226 Emerald Med LT
N 3 Anchor 228 Emerald Med DK
M 3 Anchor 236 Charcoal Grey DK
3 3 Anchor 256 Parrot Green Med
0 3 Anchor 310 Topaz VY DK
$ 3 Anchor 359 Coffee Med
” 3 Anchor 875 Pine LT
F 3 Anchor 876 Pine
\ 3 Anchor 877 Pine Med
j 3 Anchor 881 Copper
U 3 Anchor 886 Sand Stone
w 3 Anchor 890 Brass LT
E 3 Anchor 891 Brass
W 3 Anchor 945 Harvest Med
d 3 Anchor 1009 Copper VY LT
ƒ 3 Anchor 1010 Cinnamon VY LT
k 3 Anchor 1030 Thistle Med DK
‰ 3 Anchor 1031 Antique Blue UL LT
6 3 Anchor 1032 Antique Blue VY LT
e 3 Anchor 9046 Christmas Red

Floss Used for Petite Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

x 2 Anchor 35 Blush DK
k 2 Anchor 46 Crimson Red
" 2 Anchor 001 bright white
K 2 Anchor 119 Thistle DK
{ 2 Anchor 132 Cobalt Blue Med DK
N 2 Anchor 228 Emerald Med DK
M 2 Anchor 236 Charcoal Grey DK
$ 2 Anchor 359 Coffee Med
” 2 Anchor 875 Pine LT
F 2 Anchor 876 Pine
\ 2 Anchor 877 Pine Med
j 2 Anchor 881 Copper
U 2 Anchor 886 Sand Stone
w 2 Anchor 890 Brass LT
E 2 Anchor 891 Brass
d 2 Anchor 1009 Copper VY LT
ƒ 2 Anchor 1010 Cinnamon VY LT
k 2 Anchor 1030 Thistle Med DK
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
6 2 Anchor 1032 Antique Blue VY LT
e 2 Anchor 9046 Christmas Red

Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 Anchor 403 Black

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

1 Anchor 236 Charcoal Grey DK
1 Anchor 310 Topaz VY DK
1 Anchor 945 Harvest Med
1 Anchor 9046 Christmas Red

Beads Used:
Symbol Type Number Color

Anchor 2 White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.
Anchor 2 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 124 0.000
Anchor 35 1627 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Anchor 46 2437 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
Anchor 001 658 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 109 127 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 119 225 0 0 13 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 131 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 132 127 0 0 8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 136 68 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 226 126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 228 363 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 236 3 0 0 2 115.9 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 256 52 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 310 51 0 0 0 1.8 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 359 155 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 403 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 2 0 1.000
Anchor 875 152 0 0 4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 876 418 0 0 30 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 877 638 0 0 14 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 881 33 0 0 12 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 886 94 0 0 11 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 890 108 0 0 27 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 891 146 0 0 19 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 945 22 0 0 0 3.7 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 1009 78 0 0 20 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 1010 43 0 0 7 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 1030 228 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 1031 692 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 1032 469 0 0 9 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Anchor 9046 1962 0 0 30 26.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000


